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Spieler
Schmitz, Torsten

Steffes, Isabella

Hein, Hermann-Josef

Fuck, Patrick
Steffes, Soren
Binzen, Dirk
Heinichen, Robert
Busche, Hans-Peter
Schafer, Jurgen
Mertes, Matthias
Goldhausen, Achim
Ackermann, Peter
Weldert, Hans
Sauer, Robert
Schollenberg, Holger
Hesse, Lothar
Weldert, Svenja
Quernes, Manfred
Heintz, Georg
Weber, Heribert
Gros, Walter

Furst, Karl-Heinz
Schweitzer, Lothar
Lohrum, Uwe
Schmidt, Hans
Kutscher, Volker
Becker, Jorg

Krotz, Josef

Mohrs, Peter
Auster, Dieter
Severin, Karl-Heinz
Mdller, Hubert
Dombrowski, Volker
Seul, Iris

Steffes, Hans
Mickisch, Christa
Gries, Jonny

Eiden, Giinter
Singer, Hartmuth

Diensberg, Michael

Klub

SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
KV Maifeld—Polch

SK Munstermaifeld

SK Munstermaifeld

SK Munstermaifeld

SK Munstermaifeld

SK Munstermaifeld

ESV Koblenz-Giils

SG Mashburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
ESV Koblenz-Giils

KSC Wirges

ESV Koblenz-Giils

KSV Bad Ems

ESV Koblenz-Giils

ESV Mayen-Ettringen

KV Maifeld-Polch

KSV Bad Ems

KSC Wirges

KV Maifeld—Polch

SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
KSC Ochtendung/Ruber

ESV Mayen-Ettringen

TV Kestert

ESV Koblenz-Giils

KSV Bad Ems

TV Kestert

SK Munstermaifeld

ESV Koblenz-Giils

KSV Bad Ems

KSC Ochtendung/Ruber

SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
KSC Ochtendung/Ruber

ESV Mayen-Ettringen

KSC Ochtendung/Riber

KV Maifeld—Polch

KSC Wirges

KSC Ochtendung/Riber

KSC Wirges

SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich

Sp
17
18
15
18
14
12
17
18
17
10
18
17
17
16
17
18
17

18
11
18
18
18
18
17
13
15

12
13
12
17
18
17

16
13
18
16

EWP EWP-@
148 8,71
154 8,56
113 7,53
133 7,39

96 6,86
75 6,25
117 6,88
138 7,67
111 6,53
71 7,10
141 7,83
122 7,18
125 7,35
118 7,38
134 7,88
115 6,39
110 6,47
40 8,00
100 5,56
49 4,45
97 5,39
106 5,89
115 6,39
135 7,50
93 5,47
68 5,23
114 7,60
41 4,56
71 5,92
70 5,38
79 6,58
79 4,65
109 6,06
89 5,24
22 3,67
69 4,31
61 4,69
91 5,06
78 4,88
13 3,25
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Holz
13592
14233
11821
14117
10970

9367
13210
13955
13117

7697
13849
13078
13030
12242
13003
13749
12923

3792
13577

8287
13560
13535
13522
13515
12743

9738
11213

6721

8946

9689

8936
12659
13399
12609

4447
11829

9583
13205
11731

2924

Holz-@
799,53
790,72
788,07
784,28
783,57
780,58
777,06
775,28
771,59
769,70
769,39
769,29
766,47
765,13
764,88
763,83
760,18
758,40
754,28
753,36
753,33
751,94
751,22
750,83
749,59
749,08
747,53
746,78
745,50
745,31
744,67
744,65
744,39
741,71
741,17
739,31
737,15
733,61
733,19
731,00

Best
841,00
832,00
842,00
857,00
840,00
853,00
824,00
848,00
842,00
820,00
812,00
844,00
854,00
856,00
814,00
833,00
814,00
812,00
790,00
814,00
818,00
803,00
825,00
828,00
805,00
821,00
798,00
826,00
786,00
825,00
782,00
802,00
832,00
800,00
774,00
782,00
793,00
776,00
811,00
794,00



41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Bode, Toni
Kauroff, Michael
Czopowski, Werner
Krings, Georg
Kleiner, Holger
Hermann, Manfred
Schmitz, Harald
Wies, Glnther
Gobel, Arno

Acht, Thomas
Sesterhenn, Robert
Balzer, Glinter
Weldert, Marika
Engels, Josef
Paffhausen, Josef
Werner, Toni
Rohringer, Albert
Philippsen, Josef
Hardt, Heinrich
Salz, Stefan
Neukamm, Nicole
Schnorpfeil, Franz
Hammer, Rolf
Reif, Christian
Klasen, Lars
Schliunf3, Herbert
Hirsch, Rainer
Schlaadt, Erhard
Theisen, Peter
Bossing, Patrick
Fuchs, Axel

Marx, Andreas
Mickisch, Steffen
Setz, Rolf
Schweinar, Alfred
Bittner, Jirgen

Kutscher, Manfred

Sauer—Bossing, Bernd

Buchenroth, Dustin

Becker, Heinz

Schinkewitz, Siegfried

Wambach, Michael

Krombach, Hans

KSC Wirges

ESV Mayen-Ettringen
KSV Bad Ems

ESV Mayen-Ettringen
TV Kestert

KV Maifeld—Polch

SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
TV Kestert

KSC Wirges

ESV Mayen-Ettringen
KSC Ochtendung/Riiber
TV Kestert

KSV Bad Ems

KSV Waldbreitbach
KSV Waldbreitbach
KSV Waldbreitbach
KSV Waldbreitbach
KSV Waldbreitbach
KSV Waldbreitbach
KSV Waldbreitbach
KV Maifeld—Polch

SK Minstermaifeld
SK Munstermaifeld
SG Masburg/Urmersbach/lllerich
KV Maifeld—Polch
KSC Wirges

KSC Wirges

TV Kestert

SK Minstermaifeld
KSV Bad Ems

KSC Wirges

KSC Wirges

KV Maifeld—Polch

KV Maifeld—Polch
KSV Bad Ems

KSC Wirges

KSV Bad Ems

KSV Bad Ems

TV Kestert

KSV Waldbreitbach
ESV Mayen-Ettringen
KSV Bad Ems

SK Miunstermaifeld

17
17

15

18
15

18
12
13
18
18

16
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80
69
60
24
88
38
15
83
37
43
59
72
10
90
40
41
73
54
22
10
18
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4,71
4,06
4,00
3,43
4,89
2,53
3,00
4,61
3,08
3,31
3,28
4,00
2,00
5,63
5,00
4,10
4,29
3,18
1,57
2,50
9,00
8,00
6,00
4,00
4,00
4,00
6,00
9,00
9,00
3,50
3,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
1,00
2,00
3,00
2,00
1,00
2,00
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12411
12335
10809
5031
12906
10696
3565
12798
8517
9212
12699
12634
3477
11123
5500
6796
11298
11186
8862
2451
1647
794
1543
753
737
735
1467
730
723
1443
719
718
707
693
686
2054
674
2006
662
1308
651
645
623

730,06
725,59
720,60
718,71
717,00
713,07
713,00
711,00
709,75
708,62
705,50
701,89
695,40
695,19
687,50
679,60
664,59
658,00
633,00
612,75
823,50
794,00
771,50
753,00
737,00
735,00
733,50
730,00
723,00
721,50
719,00
718,00
707,00
693,00
686,00
684,67
674,00
668,67
662,00
654,00
651,00
645,00
623,00

808,00
766,00
781,00
763,00
762,00
778,00
794,00
748,00
754,00
765,00
788,00
741,00
757,00
753,00
726,00
727,00
720,00
704,00
677,00
636,00
844,00
811,00
857,00
778,00
781,00
831,00
814,00
730,00
829,00
782,00
766,00
792,00
776,00
761,00
735,00
735,00
720,00
757,00
729,00
666,00
651,00
758,00
757,00
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84 Billinger, Otto KSV Waldbreitbach 1 2 2,00 615 615,00 615,00
85 Klingelhdfer, Klaus KSV Bad Ems 2 2 1,00 1196 598,00 629,00
86 Stiber, Josef KSV Waldbreitbach 1 1 1,00 588 588,00 588,00
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